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Task 3 at 17-09-2006

Task 3
TO     0.0 km SOPOT START_
1     5.3 km KARLOVO DAM_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     5.3 km KARLOVO DAM_
3     8.2 km SOPOT LAND2
4    13.0 km SOPOT START_
5    25.2 km KLIMENT DAM
6    33.0 km SHTEREV PETROL_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
GOAL    35.7 km SOPOT LAND1
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1    205 ZHEKOV, Rumen (Gradient Aspen 2) BGR   22.2   66.0    1.1    0.0    0.0   67
1      1 OVCHAROV, Veselin (Axispara Mercury) BGR   22.1   65.8    1.3    0.0    0.0   67
3    106 ILIEV, Ivelin (Sol Dynamic) BGR   16.8   55.2    0.0    0.0    0.0   55
4      0 DONCHEV, Milen (UP Targa 3) BGR   12.0   46.7    0.1    0.0    0.0   47
5      2 GIONOV, Tzvetan (Airwave Magic FR2) BGR   11.4   45.5    0.1    0.0    0.0   46
6     13 DIMOV, Daniel (Gin Gliders Boomerang) BGR   10.8   44.1    0.2    0.0    0.0   44
7     17 BAIKUSHEV, Galin (Gradient Avax RSE) BGR    9.3   39.8    0.0    0.0    0.0   40
8     44 NESHEV, Vladimir (Gradient Aspen 2) BGR    7.8   35.6    0.0    0.0    0.0   36
9    275 GIGENSKI, Krasimir (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    4.7   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9      9 KRAEV, Stoyan (Ozone Rush) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    2.8   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     75 TZONEV, Evgeni (Ozone Addict) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.5   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     41 DIMITROVA, Daniela (UP Summit 3) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.3   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     15 GOSPODINOV, Vencislav (Gin Gliders Boomerang BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.3   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9      7 RALCHEV, Borislav (Ozone Mantra) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.2   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9    236 GAVRILOV, Petar (Gradient Avax RSE) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.2   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     57 TODOROV, Julian (UP Makalu 2) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    1.2   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     33 SLAVCHEV, Tsvetozar (Ozone Vulcan) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     69 MINCHEV, Petar (Gin Gliders Nomad) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9    669 SAVOVA, Valeria (Gradient Golden) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     23 TODOROV, Georgi (Nova Mamboo) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     43 TOPUZOV, Georgi (Advance Sigma 6) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9    310 TZONEV, Krasimir (Gin Gliders Nomad) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
9     63 PETKOV, Petko (Airwave Magic FR2) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
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Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
9      8 NAIDENOV, Anton (Advance Sigma 6) BGR Minimum distance set to   6.0 km    0.0   31.5    0.0    0.0    0.0   31
25    636 DJAMBOV, Christo (Gradient Aspen) BGR DNF    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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0.995
0.114
0.648
0.073

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6.0 km
50.0 km
2.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

25
0
25
24
0
0
16

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

208.4 km
8.7 km
22.2 km
0.00 km/h

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

11.3
0.900
66.0
5.1
1.3
0.9
73.3
67.1

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2002General Task Statistics


