## Task 3 at 17-09-2006

# **Mounteq Fly 2006**

### Mounteq Mountain Gear

Task 3		
TO	0.0 km	SOPOT START_
1	5.3 km	KARLOVO DAM_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2	5.3 km	KARLOVO DAM_
3	8.2 km	SOPOT LAND2
4	13.0 km	SOPOT START_
5	25.2 km	KLIMENT DAM
6	33.0 km	SHTEREV PETROL_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
GOAL	35.7 km	SOPOT LAND1

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS ES	Time	km/h	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
1	205	ZHEKOV, Rumen (Gradient Aspen 2)	BGR				22.2	66.0	1.1	0.0	0.0	67
1	1	OVCHAROV, Veselin (Axispara Mercury)	BGR				22.1	65.8	1.3	0.0	0.0	67
3	106	ILIEV, Ivelin (Sol Dynamic)	BGR				16.8	55.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	55
4	0	DONCHEV, Milen (UP Targa 3)	BGR				12.0	46.7	0.1	0.0	0.0	47
5	2	GIONOV, Tzvetan (Airwave Magic FR2)	BGR				11.4	45.5	0.1	0.0	0.0	46
6	13	DIMOV, Daniel (Gin Gliders Boomerang)	BGR				10.8	44.1	0.2	0.0	0.0	44
7	17	BAIKUSHEV, Galin (Gradient Avax RSE)	BGR				9.3	39.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	40
8	44	NESHEV, Vladimir (Gradient Aspen 2)	BGR				7.8	35.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	36
9	275	GIGENSKI, Krasimir (Gin Gliders Boomerang III)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		4.7	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	9	KRAEV, Stoyan (Ozone Rush)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		2.8	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	75	TZONEV, Evgeni (Ozone Addict)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.5	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9		DIMITROVA, Daniela (UP Summit 3)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.3	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	15	GOSPODINOV, Vencislav (Gin Gliders Boomerang	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.3	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	7	RALCHEV, Borislav (Ozone Mantra)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.2	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	236	GAVRILOV, Petar (Gradient Avax RSE)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.2	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	57	, ,	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		1.2	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	33	SLAVCHEV, Tsvetozar (Ozone Vulcan)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	69	MINCHEV, Petar (Gin Gliders Nomad)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	669	SAVOVA, Valeria (Gradient Golden)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	23	3 ( 1 1 )	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	43	, 9 ( 9 )	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	310	TZONEV, Krasimir (Gin Gliders Nomad)	BGR	Minimum distance set to			0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
9	63	PETKOV, Petko (Airwave Magic FR2)	BGR	Minimum distance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, \* = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

**RACE** 2003 Printed: 17-09-2006 17:44 Page 1

## Task 3 at 17-09-2006

# **Mounteq Fly 2006**

Mounteq Mountain Gear

Place	Nr	Name	Region	SS I	ES	Time	km/h	km	P km	P Dep.	P km/h	P Arr.	Total
9		8 NAIDENOV, Anton (Advance Sigma 6)	BGR	Minimum dist	tance set to	6.0 km		0.0	31.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	31
25	630	6 DJAMBOV, Christo (Gradient Aspen)	BGR	DNF				0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0

Page 2 Printed: 17-09-2006 17:44

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, \* = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated



### Task 3 at 17-09-2006

# **Mounted Fly 2006**

Mounteq Mountain Gear

#### **General Task Statistics**

Pilots

Total: 25
Absent: 0
Present: 25
Launched: 24

Reached End of Speed Section: 0

Reached Distance Goal: 0

Minimum Distance Assigned: 16

#### Tops

Sum of Flown Distances: 208.4 km

Average Distance of Launched Pilots: 8.7 km

Maximum Distance: 22.2 km

Maximum Speed: 0.00 km/h

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:

First in Goal:

## Scoring formula: GAP Version 2002

#### **Formula Parameter**

Minimum Distance:	6.0 km
Nominal Distance:	50.0 km
Nominal Time:	2.5 h
Nominal Goal:	20.0 %

#### **Day Quality**

C Launch:	0.995
C Distance:	0.114
C Time:	0.648
Day Quality:	0.073

### Scoring

Task Weight	11.3
Distance Weight:	0.900
Available Distance Points:	66.0
Available Time Points:	5.1
Available Departure Points:	1.3
Available Arrival Points:	0.9
Total Available Points:	73.3
Winner Points:	67.1

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, \* = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

**RACE** ≥ 2003 Printed: 17-09-2006 17:44 Page 3